BDE-SG13R
Multiprotocol Sub-1 GHz Wireless Module Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 18
General Description
The BDE-SG13R is a low power, multiprotocol Sub-1 GHz wireless module series that provides a series of variants for users,
including different MCU cores, different memory size, different antenna options and external SPI flash options. Please refer
to Table 1-1 for variant deteals.

info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
17 / 18
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Core Chip Size (mm) Operation Temperature Shipping Form MOQ
BDE-SG1314R10N32 CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10U32 CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10N32 CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10U32 CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10N32-IN CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10U32-IN CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10N32-IN CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1314R10U32-IN CC1314R10 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7N32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7U32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7N32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7U32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7N32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7U32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7N32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1312R7U32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3N32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3U32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3N32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3U32 CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3N32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3U32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3N32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-SG1311R3U32-IN CC1312R7 22 × 15 × 2.15 -40 to +105°C Tape & Reel 1K
9. Revision History
Revision Date Description